Series Colorimeters

High-Value, High-Capability Instruments
for Water Quality Analysis
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How to order

2t2to] DR/800 Series= 10, 20, 25mE HAIE SIHS
MZ A 16mm COD/TNT/UniCell OB 2t A& X,
0| ZEEN UACH

48440-00 DR/820
48450-00 DR/850
48470-00 DR/890

Optional Instruments

51700-10 senslon 1 FU& pH £&J| with Pltinum
Series pH &=

51800-10 senslon 5 ®I|MESE £FI| with 1m H0I=
&=

54650-15 senslon 156 £&J|. pH, ®MIIMEE, DOE

=58 4+ Y= X8 S0 =7

54750—-15 senslon 378 £&JI. pH, &JIBEE, DOE
EJE 4+ U= ZEE dEAR £F)I.

45600-00 25JH2] COD/TNT/UniCell viale SmXQl A
SIE <8t COD B3|

16712 COD/TNT/UniCell vial& #=&3dt= DRB 100

A8 CXE gr3I|

46500-00 2100 SUE E=H IIE

52600-00 |08 & =4 AIAH

16000-01 CIXIE =HFD|

Accessories

4849000 CIOIEl && OIEH, IR to RS 232 HO0I2
27639-00 DR/8002] 215 st DR/Check E& E&
49425-00 &H| 0IS HOolA

27220-00 074 20] @& =4l 0ls AHolA
49430-00 CEL |SUE && &l 0Is HOIA
EEO 2 JH0lAs MTH, BI} &HH|, accessory,
A RIEE Z&EE £ A= 3D(0IC0H

49665-00 HachLink 2ZE9

19380-04 gztetel
49427-00 S88 &
49428-00 S&J|
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Zetel 238X
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Parameter List an

Parameter

Aluminum, Aluminon
Aluminum, UniCei™ ™
Armmonium, UniCell™ H
Ammuonium, LniCeli™ n

Benzotriazole
Boron, LR

Bromine

Bromine (AceuVac]

Cadmium, UniCel™ ™

Chlorine, Free, HR

Chlarine, Free (LUSEPA)

Chlorine, Free (AccuVac®] (USEPA)

Chlorine, Free, TNT

Chlerine, Total, HR

Chlorine, Total (USEPA)

Chlorine, Total (AccuVac®) (USEPA)

Chlorine, Total, TNT

Chlorine Dioxide, MR

Chromium, Hexavalent (USEP&)
Chromium, Hexavalent (AccuVacT (USEPA)

Chromium, Total

Chromium, UniCe/i™

Color, True and Apparent

Copper, Bicinchoninate (USEPA)™

Copper, Bicinchoninate (AccuVac®) (USEPA)*™
Copper, Porphyrin, LR

Copper, UniCeli™ ™

Cyanide

Cyanuric Acid

DEHA

Detergents (Surfactants)
Fluoride, SPADNS*™

Fluoride, SPADNS (AccuVact)™*
Fluoride, UniCe//™

Hardness, Calcium as CaCOs
Hardness, Magnesium as CaC0a

Hydrazine

Hydrazine (Accuvac®)
Iran, Ferrous

Iran, Ferrous (Accuvact)

Iran, Total, FerraiMo ™

Iron, Total, FerroVer* (USEPA)**

Iron, Total, FerroVer® (AccuVac®) (USERA)*™
Iron, Total, FerraZine®

Iron, Total, TPTZ
Iran, Total, TPTZ (AccuVac®)
Iran, UniCefi™ ™
Lead, UniCei™ ™

Manganese, HR (USEPA)™
Manganese, LR

Metal Prep Set, UniCeli™
Malybdenum, Molybdate, HR

Molybdenum, Molybdate, HR [AccuVac”)
Molybdenum, Ternary Complex, LR
Mickel, PAN

Nickel, UniCeii™ ™

Nitrate, Cadmium Reduction, HR
Nitrate, Cadmium Reduction, HR (Accuvac)
Nitrate, Cadmium Reduction, MR

Range®

0-08
0.02 - 0.50
1.5-45
0.05-15

0-186

0-180
0-4.50
0-4.50

0.02 - 0.30
0- 500
0-2.00
0-2.00

0- 500
0- 500
0-2.00
0-2.00

0- 500
0-50
0-0.60
0-080

0-0.60
0.02-1.00
0 - 500
0-50

0-50

0 - 210 pgiL
0.1 - 6.00
0 -0.240

7-55

0 - 500 ugfL
0-0230
0-20

0-20
0.1-1.5
0-4.0
0-4.0

0 - 500 pgfL
0 - 500 pgfL
0-3.0
0-30

0-18
0-3.0
0-3.0
0-13

0-18
0-18
0.1 - 5.00
0.1 -2.00

0-20
0-070

0-40

Q- 40
0-3.0
0-1.0
0.1 - 6,00

0-30
0-30
0-50

No. of Tests

100
23
23
23

100
100
100
25

23
100
100
25

25
100
100
25

25

100
25

100
23

100

25
100

100

50

100
100
100

25
23
100
100

100
25
100
25

100
100

50

100
25
23
23

100
50
23
100

25
100
100
23

100
25
100

Reagent S

Cat. No.

22420-00
HCT 180"
HCT 102
HCT 100

21412-99
26663-00
21056-69
25030-25

HCT 154

14070-93
21055-69
25020-25

21055-25
14064-99
21056-69
25030-25

21056-25
12710-99
25050-25

22425-00
HCT 156

21058-69

25040-25
26033-00
HCT 163"
24302-00

2460-86
24466-00
24468-00
444-49

25060-25
HCT 132

23199-00
23198-00

1790-32
25240-25
1037-69
25140-25

254458-00
21057-69
25070-25
2301-66

26087-593
25100-25
HCT 158"
HCT 152"

24300-00
26517-00
HCT 200

26041-00

25220-58
24454-00
224326-00
HCT 167"

21061-69
25110-25
21061-69

DR/820

DR/850

ets
DR/800

DR/890



Parameter

Nitrate, Cadmium Reduction, MR [AccuVac®)

Mitrate, Cadmium Reduction, LR
Mitrate, Chromotropic Acid, HR, TNT
Nitrite, HR

Nitrite, LR [USEPA)

Nitrite, LR [AccuVac®) (USEPA)
Mitrite, TNT

Nitrogen, Ammania, Salicylate

Nitrogen, Ammania, LR, TNT
Nitrogen, Ammania, HR, TNT
Nitrogen, Monochloramine and
Free Ammaonia, Salicylate

Nitrogen, Manochloramine and

Free Ammania, Salicylate (AccuVac)
Nitrogen, TKN with Messler finish™
Nitrogen, Total, Persulfate Digestion, TNT

Nitrogen, Total, HR, TNT
Nitrogen, Total Inorganic, TNT
Oxygen, Dissolved, HR (AccuVac’)
Oxygen, Dissolved, LR (AccuVacT)

Cxygen Demand, Chemical, LR [USEPA)
Oxygen Demand, Chemical, HR [USEPA)
Oxygen Demand, Chemical, HR

Oxygen Demand, Chemical, Manganese [l

Dzone, LR (AccuVac?
Dzone, MR [Accuvac?)
Ozone, HR (AccuVact)
pH

Phosphate, UniCe/i™
Phosphate, UniCefi™ ™
Phosphanates

Phospharus, Molybdowvanadate

Phosphaorus, Molybdovanadate (Accuvac?)
Phospharus, PhosVer® 3 (USEPA)
Phospharus, Phosver® 3 (AccuVac®) (USERA)
Phosphaorus, Phosver® 3, TNT (USEPA)

Phospharus, Tatal, Phosver 3, TNT (LUISEPA)

Phospharus, Acid Hydrolyzable, PhosVer® 3, TNT

Phosphaorus, Amino Acid
Silica, UHR

Silica, HR
Silica, LR

Sulfate [USEPA)

Sulfate (AccuVac®) (USEPA)

Sulfate, UniCejj™
Sulfate, UniCefi™
Sulfide (USEPA)
Suspended Salids

Tannin and Lignin

Total Organic Carbon, HR
Total Organic Carbon, MR
Total Organic Carbon, LR

ToxTrak™ Toxicity
Triazole
Turbidity
Volatile Acids
Zinc (USEPA)*

"majL unless noted othe rwise,
"Requires digestion.
***Requires distillation.

HR: High Range MR: Mid Range LR: Low Bange UHR: Ultra High Range
USEPA: USEPA accepted or approved AV: Accubac TNT: Test ‘N Tube™

Series Colorimeter Reagent Sets

Range®

0-50
0-0.50
0-30
0- 150

0-035
0-035
0- 050
0-050

0-250
0-50

0 - 050

0-050
0- 150
0-25

0- 150
0-25
0-15
0 - 1000 pofL

0- 150
0 - 1500
Q- 15000
20 - 1000

0-0.25
0-0.75
0-15

6.5 - 8.5 pH

1.5-15
G- 60
0-1258
0-45

0-45
0-25
0-25
0-50

0-3.5
0-50
0-30
0 - 200

0-750
0-18
0-70
0-70

40 - 150
150 - 900
a-07
0-750

a-9.0
100 - 700
15- 150
0-200

% inhibition
0-15

| - 1000 FaU
0 - 2800
0-3.0

Na. of Tests

25
100
50
100

100
25
50
100

50
50

50

25
100
50

50
50
25
25

25
25
25
25

25
25
25
50

23
23
100
100

25
100
25
50

50
50
100
100

100
100
100
25

23
23
100

100
50
50
50

100
100
90

100

Cat. No.

25110-25
2429B8-45
26053-45
21075-65

21071-69
25120-25
260B3-45
26680-00

26045-45
26065-45

26184-00

25210-58
24953-00
26722-45"

27141-00°
2E049-45
25150-25
25010-25

21258-25"
21259-25"
24159-25*
26234-25"

25160-25
25170-25
25180-25
26575-12

HCT 1271*
HCT 122"
24287-00
20760-32

252E0-25
21060-69
25080-25
27435-45

27426-45"
27427-45"
22441-00
22443-00

24286-00
24593-00
21067-69
25080-25

HCT 125
HCT 126
22445-00

22446-00

27604-45"
28159-45"
27603-45"

25972-00
21412-99
22447-00
24293-00

DR/820

"ial test requires digestion; arder COD Reactor or the DRE 100 Reactor separately.
*liniCelr metak tests require use of the Metal Prep Set HCT 200 and digestion with
DRE 100 Reactor or COD Reactor, all ordered szparately, for "wotal” metal reading.
i Jsar-installed methid.

DR/850

DR/890



CEL/800

Series Portable Laboratories
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16mm COS/TNT/UniCell OIEH, DiRZE RAELC
EE TE MY Ee FHIE E&ot UL

MRI}QJ a8 FFS FIob| R BHIE Fotz #4
g &+ UL CEL/800 FUE 48 FHl= ZE 7832
EEE &~ UATF EEOH LA 0S4 HoAE EE
StCY.

CEL=Colorimeter Environmental Laboratory

Application—Specific CELs
Meet Many Needs

AEXHE AEXS B0 %H CEL/800 Series
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Ct. 2E FHIDF FHIE |FUE 481D &N, =AI
ANZ HAH OCiMctE &8E & 5 UL

zlae g88 I8 CEL

AEXH= CEL/B00E HEH, ME £ ULCH DE FHIDH
FHEE0 A= HE(CEL/802 2E 2L FHIJF 4Y
UCH)St &M st AL 7 &

T40l DR/800 Series MTH 2 LREt Al
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TFHMA AFBSIAI2.

0x
m

o <2

sension 1 EUHE pH/mV/2= &3]

285, AMKZ2 HSot=

Platinum Series &=t &N N3E
= sension 12 &=39 AS0H &%
FAl HESShs A2M UL, HEst
=XD|0ICH

ol

pH #9l / 25is:
-2.00~19.99 / 0.1, 0.01, 0.001
mv 89l / 2ols:

+2000mV / 0.1mV

e wy:

-10.0~110.0C

sension 5 FSUE ®IIMESE
/TDS &3 |

0

28 FHIQ! sension 55 RE &
JIEN ME, L] Jls&Ear o
Lzt 2oz AHAEI| S AC
HMIASZ UK F== Docking
Station= =1 UL

MIEEE e / 2ills:
0~199.94s/cm; 200~19994s/cm
2~19.994s/cm; 20~199.948/cm
ge He / 2ds
0~42g/L(ppt)

TDS g<l / Sdlis
0~500,000mg/4 as NaCl

2c HWe:

-10~110.0TC
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IP 67 S=S0I0, 1XI& =&&
fIoi CIXIRlE Pal &&=
=, st ZUE KNIotH,
&l 42 CIXNE CAE0IE

KISt

SEUE 2% Pal 3|
-15~170C

SO TOS Pal £3D|
10~1990mg/ ¢

SUE pH Pal £FJI:
0~14 pH

s0E CEL &8&H|l 0Is A0IA

CELE floil NAEHU2H, AHEXN= ZE FHIE oA
Stal, EelokAl HOolAN 0t 0OISE = ULH

DR 800 Series T H2 BES st S HEO
SthlMzl, DH=g, ANISF HIE, Edl= HOolAN &Gt
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CEL/800

Series Portable Laboratories

CEL/890 &=&E JFUE A& Sets

0l CHIS BUE Mgas U 237 (PES O
AR 4 g oIk 0122 FH 53 26049 =T &
2SS 9ist A%S 0L MBRE NE IUIE 7L
4 QUCH AlSt2 Mt A8 ZUIS PS5, BRE A

oS WHEOGIAIL.

Parameter

Acidity fas CaCis)
Alkalinity [as CaC0s
Ammania, LR (as N)
Carbon Dioxide
Chloride

Chlarine, free
Chlarine, total
Chlarine Dioxide
Conductivity/TD5
Caolor

Copper

Hardness (as CaCin)
Iron, total
Manganese, HR
Nitrate

Nitrite [as M)
Owygen, dissolved
pH

Phasphate

Siliea, LR

Sulfate

Sulfide

Suspended Solids
Temperature

26885-00 CEL/8901+ Al

Range No. of Tests
10 - 4000 mygfL 100
10 - 4000 mgfL 100
0- 0.50 mglL 100
100 - 1000 majL 100
10 - 8000 mgfL 100
0 -2.00 mg/L 100
0 - 2.00 mg/L 100
0 - 50.0 mo/L -

sension™s =
0 - 500 units -
0 - 500 mglL 100
10 - 4000 mgfL 100
0- 3.00 mg/L 100
0 -20.0 mg/L 100
0 - 30.0 mg/L 100
0 - 0350 mojL 100
0- 15.0 mglL 25

sension”l =
0 - 2.50 mgL 100
- 1.0 mglL 100
- 70 mgjL 100
D - 0,70 mgfL 100
0 - 750 mo/L =
sension”l %

DR/890 A&7, %EH =SS

A, sension 1 pH/MV/% &FJI, sension 5 dI|EL
S/TDS £3J|, UXIE =, Bl Mm, Al kIIEEP
olsE Jola

26886—-00 CEL/8901+ Al

H, sension
T/TDS 3D
30l A

sl= B
JEE

o
|ER
SS

DR/890 A&,
1 pH/mV/2% &3&JI, sension

5
J, CIXIE &H&J|, &l w3 0

CEL/850 J|=H¢l
F4+E A Ao E% et
A= CEL/8502 5
H3sth e, 2 H

Ct. CEL/8502 &JIH

ZEota UCH

Parameter

Alkalinity {as CaC0s)
Aluminum

Chloring, free

Chloring, total
Conductivity/TDS
Flunride

Hardness (as CaCls)
Iran, total

Mitrate

Nitrite (as N)

Nitrogen, Monochloramine
and Free Ammania (as N)
Cueygen, dissolved

pH

Phosphate

Sulfate

Sulfide

=2
0

26880-00 CEL/850 SUiE &4 AlE4A
sension 5 &JI@EE/TDS =37,
, Al HIESH 0IS

DR/850 A&,
&l =<

Range

5 - 400 mafL
0 - 0.80 mafL
0 - 2.00 mafL
0 - 2.00 mafL
sension’s
0 - 200 mafL
20 - 400 mg/L
0 - 300 mafL
0 - 30,0 mafL
0 - 0.350 majL

0 - 0.50 mafL
0= 150 mafL
G5-85pH
0 - 250 mafL
0- 70 mg/L
0-0.70 mgfL

g SLIEHE &
5

] 30

No. of Tests

100
100
100
100
25
100
100
100
100

100
25
100
100
100
100



CEL/800

Series Portable Laboratories

=
MEL/850 & CEL/890 ZE2& A= AE Sets
MEL/850 SUIE +& 82 He 2E +& 51 CEL/890 &= AlE SetsE ZE F2 A AE S22
0= ’é‘@D}IIE JZ8tCt Ol Sets= DR/850 M T, EEete &HI2 JIs& MSEL. &3 Sets= sension 1
SUE TOS Pal E&JI, SUS &%, SUS I, pH/mV/2% &£3AJ|, sension 5 MI|BE=Z/TOS SHD,
HaEz 82 SHIIE Z&stCh. CIXg =FI|E LZL&HstCt DR/8I0 MTH = 2I1H0

48 =9 =FES JtsotA St

Parameter Range No. of Tests
Ammonia fas N] 0 - 0.50 ma/L 100 Parameter Range No. of Tests
Chlarine, free 0 - 2.00 mgfL 100
Chlarine, total 0- 500 mg/L 100 Alkalinity (as CaCla) 10 - 4000 mgjL 100
Coliforms, total Pit ) Aluminum 0 - 0.80 mafL 100
E cali FiA ) Chlorine Dioxide 0 - 50.0 mafL -
Nitrate 0 - 30.0 mofL 100 Chloring, free 0 - 2,00 majL 100
Nitrite (as N) 0 - 0.350 mg/L 100 Chiorine, free 0 - 5.00 mafL 100
pH 65 -0.5pH 100 Chlorine, total 0 - 200 majL 100
Phosphate 0 -2.50 mgfL 100 Chloring, total 0 - 500 majL 100
sulfide 0 - 0.70 mofL 100 Color 0 - 500 units =
5% 10 - 1930 majL S Canductivity/TDS sension’™s -
Copper 0 - 500 mafL 100
Fluoride 0 - 200 majL 25
Hardness (as CaCis) 10 - 4000 majL 100
== Iran, total 0 - 200 majL 100
T Manganese, LR 0 - 0.700 mg/L 100
26888-00 MEL/850 &HE +& A8 Sets Nitrate, HR 0 - 30.0 mgfL 100
— - Nitrate, LR 0 - 0.50 mgjL 100
DR/850 /\ﬂ"E)”, %EH% TDS Pal égjl, [:I'IR E"E):", Mitrite (a5 N] i - 0.350 |'I"|Q|'I|. 100
EUS YN, Al HE, JHl 0L, 0SS 30lA Nitrogen, Monochioramine
and Free Ammonia [as N) 0 - 050 majL 100
Ceeygen, dissolved 0 - 150 majL 25
pH sension”1 =
Phosphate 0- 250 mgjL 100
Sulfate 0 - 70.0 mgjL 100
Sulfide 0 - 0.70 mgjL 100
Suspended Solids 0- 750 majL =
ze

26881-00 CEL/890 ¥+ &l& Sets

DR/890 M|, sension 1

pH/mV/2&% &3], sension 5 MJ|EEE/TDS &,
CIXIg =FI|, NS HE, Ul =g, 01SE AH0lA



CEL/800

Series Portable Laboratories

- =
L

CEL/890 X E&E ol =3 Sets CEL/820 J|=2X9Ql ol =38 Sets
MPBE =3 =H Sets= DR/BI0 MTH 2l J|ls = H2 JIEH0 & EHo @ XHE UFFI| Ast "2
SOHAQI AME =0 Us & JIsS M3&. gHelo B4 J|sE2 M38t= CEL/820 =& =& Setse=

AERL HBts SAOIE Iee 2DE MBI
&8 =3 Sets= sension 1 pH/mV/2E 3|2 T8t SUE pH Pal SEIIE FNS&tL
SUS &§EHE Z&SHL

Parameter Range No. of Tests
Parameter Range No. of Tests Aluminum 0 - 0.80 mg/L 100

Chloring, total 0 - 200 mgfL 100
Aluminum 0 - 0.20 mgfL 100 Iran, total 0 - 300 mafL 100
Ammania (as NJ 0 - 0,50 mofL 100 Mitrate 0 - 30.0 mafL 100
Chlorine, total 0 - 2.00 mgfL 100 Mitrite {as N) 0 - 0,250 mgjL 100
Chlorine Dioxide 0 - 50.0 mafL - Oueygen, dissolved 0- 150 mgfL 25
Chlarine, total 0 - 5.00 mgfL 100 pH 0-14pH -
Chramium, tatal 0 - 060 mojfL 100 Phosphate, HR 0 - 30,00 mafL 100
Color 0 - 500 units -
Copper, HR 0 - 500 mgiL 100
Oxygen, dissolved 0- 15.0 mgjL 25 - o
Iron, total 0 - 3.00 mgjL 100 e
Mangents; LA 0 fp0 gL 109 2688200 CEL J|=2XQl 4+& =X Sets
Nitrate 0 - 30.0 mafL 100 _ _
Nitrite fas N) 0 - 0.350 malL 100 DR/820 AT, SUE pH Pal SFJI, A HE, &H|
] st - UE=RIEL=3EVES
Phosphate, LR 0 - 2,50 mgjL 100
Phosphate, HR 0 - 30,00 mo/L 100
Suspended solids 0 - 750 mofL =
Temperature sension” -
e

26883-00 CEL/890 XI2& #& =3H Sets

DR/890 M&TH, SUE =TI, sension 1 pH/mV/2%
=F)|, SUHE 8T, N2 NE, BH L 0158
Ao|A



CEL/800

Series Portable Laboratories

A

CEL/890 & &

=Xl &E Sets

(R, Wi+ SHIB U5 A8)

CEL/890 & =&
Helol S8

pH/mV/2&% =£&JI,

CIXIE H=37I,

Activity Reaction Test)&

Parameter

Alkalinity {as CaC0s)

Bacteria (Iron-Related, Sulfate-Reducing, Slime-Farminag)

Bromine

Chelant, total (as EDTA)
Chlaride

Chlarine Dioxide
Chlarine, free
Chlarine, free
Chlorine, total
Chlorine, total

Color
Conduetivity/TD5
Copper, LR

Hardness a5 CaCli)
Hardness (as Cals)
Iron, total
Manganese, HR
Molybdenum, HR
Nitrite, HR {as Nitrite]
Owygen, dissolved, LR
pH

Phosphate, HR
Phosphonates

Silica, LR

Silica, UHR

Sulfite

Suspended Solids
Tempetature

=2
0

26884-00 CEL/890 &2

DR/890 &&=

pH/mV/2% £3JI,

CIXE H=d7I,

aHl =g, 0ISE

520

IS8 &S &8 Sets= sension 1
sension 5 MIIMECT/TDS =3I,

+Xcl 8 Sets= FAl X2 &

Htgi2liotel EXIE €8t BART(Biological
ILEHSHCY.
Range No. of Tests
10 - 4000 mafL 100
3 af each
0 - 4.50 mofL 100
0 - 1000 mgfL 100
10 - 8000 mgfL 100
0 - 850.0 mojL e
0 - 5.00 majL 100
0 - 2.00 myjL 100
0 - 5.00 mgjL 100
0 - 2.00 myjL 100
0 - 500 units -
5ension™s B
0- 210.0 pglL 100
0- 400 mglL 100
10 - 4000 mglL 100
0- 3.00 mgiL 100
0 - 20.0 mgjL 100
0 - 40.0 mojfL 100
0 - 150 mo/L 100
0 - 1000 gL 25
sension” 4
0 - 30.00 mglL 100
0- 125 mglL 100
0 - 1.60 majL 100
0- 200 mo/L 100
10 - 800 mgjL 100
0 - 750 mofL =
sension” =

=Xel A& Sets

I, sension 1

sension 5 MI|MZZ/TDS =X,
gielelote EXIE
AolA Zs

I8 BART, Al HIE,

T2
BENAN SHCZ ZUE EE £ A= ZE FHE X
2ot A= 0 S8 A& SetsZ2 IIE SRS HY 2
= &ES HE £+ QUL 0| &3 Sets= SUHE BT
OXE XIS Zas
Parameter Range No. of Tests
Acidity (as CaCOs) 10 - 4000 mg/L 100
Alkalinity (as CaCis) 10 - 4000 ma/L 100
Ammania (as NH:-N) 0 - 0.50 mgfL 100
Carbon dioxide 10 - 1000 ma/L 100
Chlorineg, free 0 - 2,00 mgfL 100
Chloring, tatal 0 - 2,00 mafL 100
Hardness [as CaCis) 10 - 4000 mgfL 100
Iran, total 0 - 200 mgfL 100
Manganese, HR 0 - 200 mgfL 100
Mitrate, LR 0 - 0.50 mgfL 100
Mitrite {as M] 0 - 0,250 mgjL 100
Phosphate 0 - 2.50 mgfL 100
Sulfide 0 - 0.70 mgfL 100
TanninfLignin 0 - 90 mafL 100
Temperature =10 - no°c =

=]
o

26878-00 CEL/850 &<, RUE S=I,

Aet HE, 2l =g, 0ISE 30l

CXNE #FI
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Series Portable Laboratories

CEL/820 #=& Conditioning &'& Sets
CEL/820 #=& Conditioning &8l Sets&=
HES AE 2Ees

0] &8 Sets= |UIE TDS Pal SHJIE E& st
Parameter Range No. of Tests
Alkalinity fas CaCos) 20 - 400 majL 100
Chloring, total 0 - 2.00 mgfL 100
Hardness fas CaCihn) 20 - 400 myjL 100
Iron, total 0 - 3.00 mgjL 100
Manganese, HR 0 - 20.0 mgfL 100
Nitrate, LR 0 - 050 mgfL 100
pH 6.5 -8.5pH 100
Soap demonstration - -
Sulfate 0- 70 mafL 100
D5 10 - 1990 majL =
Temperature =10 - N0°C -

ze

26891-00 CEL/820 £=Z! Conditioning && Sets
DF/820 M, EIE TDS Pal E&J|, Al HE, &H|

=<, 0S8 AH0IA

EEMA =22
ZHI2 DR 820 MTHE HMISStL.

&S Sets

s
sus

CEL/850 &2 =%
CEL/850 &—E— %2& Conditioning

z=& Conditioning
&8l Sets=
S&OILL &Y MBS s &=

Aol O 2 &=

DR/8505 % —’T‘— QUCH 0] &8 Sets= sension 1 pH/mV
/2% =3HJ|, sension 5 MIIMEE/TDS =HJ|, LKNE
HFYIE EESBIL

Parameter Range No. of Tests
Alkalinity (as CaC0a) 10 - 4000 mgjL 100
Chloride 10 - 8000 mg/L 100
Chioring, total 0 - 2.00 mafL 100
Conductivity/TDS sension’s =
Fluoride 0 - 200 mgfL 25
Hardness (as CaCis) 10 - 4000 mg/L 100
Iran, total 0 - 2.00 mafL 100
Manganese, HR 0 - 2040 mafL 100
Nitrate, LR 0 - 0.50 mafL 100
Ozone, MR 0-0.75 mafL 25
pH sensian” =
Phosphate 0 - 2.50 mofL 100
Soap demonstration - -
Sulfate 0- 70 myfL 100
Tannin 0 - 9.0 majL 100
Temperature sension” =
Turbidity 1 - 1000 Fal -

=2

26877-00 CEL/850 &= #& Conditioning &/& Sets
DR/850 ML, sension 1 pH/mV/2% =3&J|, sension
5 EJIHEE/TDS Z&)|, UXE BED|, N HE,
ZHl =Y, 0/SE AHOoIA



CEL/800

Series Portable Laboratories

20 HE 2@ st

A& Sets= 2 &
2t

St FEd) =2 dEde ZuE 2| fAdH NAIA

g dA metg = UL AE Sets= DR/820 M2t

= MORCH 012 229 JI= g, 29
s

Parameter Range No. of Tests
Chlorine, total 0 - 2.00 mgfL 100
Iron, total 0 - 3.00 mgjL (1]
Nitrate 0 - 30,0 mafL 25
Oxygen, dissolved 0- 15.0 mgiL 25
pH 65 -8.5pH 100
pH [test strips) 0-14pH 100
e

26876-00 CEL/820 & wW=E& &l# Sets
DF/820 &SI, Al2F HIE, ZH H=g, 0SS A0lA

. m
| =g

CEL/850 =gi8 A& Sets
S8 CEL/850 sHE A& SetsZ2 +ES

=X XEQ 2HEES WENA &ldt) #HSE & AUALS
S oHELH A8 Sets= sension 1 pH/MV/2% =
CIXIE ®&ED[, EUHE TOS Pal SHI|IE E&SIC.

Parameter Range No. of Tests
Alkalinity (as CaC4) 10 - 4000 mg(L 100
Ammania (as N) 0 - 050 mafl 100
Catbon dioxide 10 - 1000 mafL 100
Chloride 10 - 8000 mgiL 100
Hardness [as CaCis) 10 - 4000 ma/fL 100
Iran 0 - 200 mgfL 100
Mitrate 0 - 20,0 mgfL 100
Mitrite {as N) 0 - 0,250 mgjL 100
Ouygen, dissolved 0 - 150 mgjfL 25
pH sension”1 -
Phosphate 0 - 250 mgfL 100
05 10 - 1990 mg/L S
=2

26879-00 CEL/850 =& 48 Sets
DR/850 M &, sension 1 pH/mV/2% =3&D],
CIXIE HED|, S0 TDS Pal &FJI, Al HE, ZHI

=<, 0S8 AH0IA

15



DR/800

Series Colorimeters ol 29 Jls X
=20 &6 Hach Korea0il
HachZ5Eol BaIstl A4, IHES 2E s, = .
e gtoixiel s=E Il SgEotEAlR
CHE RHl 282 016 SHS MZoHK RECH
- Capable: A& & HE0] IS8t 3JHKIQ 24 (=) L3

- Preprogrammed: A O|AWNA JHUWHH Hiz AIE0| JISE.
- Compact: HCIAMLE AtE0| Jtsst FUE 24|
- Rugged: 2&&l, 8=~ & 91X Jls

(20, 50, 90 &d) A

- Powerful: 2€ M2 M& Jts Tel: 02-951-1353
- Simple: 00 et =& Jtsstl, =Xt&EQl 24 i Fax: 02-951-1356
- Affordable: A EXIJI ERZ dl= EHIE YA &8

Sets2 ABIAIL. www.yuillab.com

Be Right™




